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A000403890 MEENAL  AGARWAL Female No  1 1 UR  1  97.00  99.00  95.40  94.67  6187.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001022632 SUBHADEEP  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  2 2 UR  4  96.00  96.00  93.17  91.71  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000065239 AYUSMAN  MITRA Male No  3 3 UR  22  95.75  97.00  88.50  88.43  6614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001452255 ANUSHKA  DEY Female No  4 4 UR  12  95.00  95.00  86.00  86.89  6558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002126224 SHRESTHA  GHOSH Female No  5 5 UR  5  94.50  95.00  91.50  94.11  6320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001789813 ANWIT  BISWAS Male No  6 6 UR  13  91.50  100.00  89.40  94.22  6497.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000872037 MANISH  GUPTA Male No  7 7 UR  8  91.50  98.00  83.17  90.57  6733.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000143214 SWARNALI  DEB Female No  8 8 UR  2  89.75  100.00  86.83  91.43  6541.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001928207 SANCHITA  SAHA Female No  9 9 UR  2  89.75  93.00  85.33  83.43  7206.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002054787 SIDDHARTHA  MONDAL Male No  10 10 UR  6  88.75  90.00  82.67  83.86  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000695234 DEBOPARNA  SAHA Female No  11 11 UR  2  88.25  95.00  80.33  91.56  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001441712 DIBBANI  DASGUPTA Female No  12  1 12 OBC-B  11  88.00  88.00  86.40  84.83  6519.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Acharya Prafulla Chandra Roy Government College, Siliguri, Darjeeling,Darjeeling

North Bengal University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:15.00

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Economics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002255023 HEMLATA  ROY Female No  13  1 13 SC  6  86.50  89.00  83.00  88.00  6926.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002382359 SUMITRA  SHARMA Female No  14 14 UR  4  86.25  91.00  76.83  70.00  6829.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002127540 ANNESHA  DEBNATH Female No  15  2 15 OBC-B  19  85.75  90.00  79.00  83.29  6714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001778357 NAINA  PARVEEN Female No  16 16 UR  1  85.75  86.00  76.17  76.14  6401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002087162 PUNYASHREE  JHA Female No  17 17 UR  15  85.00  86.00  78.83  92.33  6484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001367413 LUCKY  SHERPA Female No  18  1 18 ST  4  84.75  94.00  82.00  82.14  6223.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001376633 KARAN  CHETTRI Male No  19 19 UR  15  83.25  77.00  75.00  72.00  6636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002365070 SOUNAVO  SHOW Male No  20 20 UR  17  83.00  76.00  78.83  74.33  6338.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001603067 SWARNIM  GURUNG Female No  21 21 UR  6  82.50  94.00  74.83  80.11  6442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001784583 ARYABRATA  SARKAR Male No  22 22 UR  22  81.25  92.00  79.20  85.89  6521.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001861038 SUVOJIT  MONDAL Male No  23 23 UR  20  80.75  90.00  71.67  73.29  6868.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001919194 ADITYA  GUPTA Male No  24 24 UR  6  80.50  89.00  69.50  78.60  6548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002230243 RAUNAK KUMAR JHA Male No  25 25 UR  13  80.00  86.00  76.00  91.20  6491.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002203635 DIPJAY  DAS Male No  26 26 UR  6  80.00  85.00  72.50  73.86  6648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000933285 ASWIN  THAPA Male No  27  3 27 OBC-B  16  79.50  93.00  70.17  79.50  6282.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001405040 NOUMI  BARMAN Female No  28 28 UR  6  79.50  91.00  70.00  68.43  6210.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000971793 PARAMITA  SINGHA Female No  29 29 UR  10  79.50  76.00  72.50  59.50  6594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000202513 SANIA  SHARMA Female No  30 30 UR  1  79.25  85.00  76.40  91.50  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001137369 PRASANJIT  GHOSH Male No  31 31 UR  15  79.00  88.00  74.33  65.14  6601.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000130922 SOMNATH  SAHA Male No  32  2 32 SC  6  79.00  81.00  69.83  88.00  8059.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000434062 ROHAN KRISHNA RANA Male No  33 33 UR  3  78.50  91.00  70.67  88.50  6483.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002415836 MANDIP  KARJEE Male No  34  3 34 SC  5  78.25  85.00  75.17  80.00  6650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001605372 TANISHKA  BASAK Female No  35 35 UR  2  77.75  94.00  69.67  81.20  6640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002140190 ISHIKA NA SAHA Female No  36 36 UR  2  77.75  87.00  74.20  88.83  6532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001169825 IFLAH  TAZMEEN Female No  37 37 UR  17  77.50  84.00  69.50  70.67  6586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000188663 JISON  BISWAS Male No  38  4 38 SC  4  77.25  71.00  75.00  72.00  7294.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001543944 SANDIPAN  BARMAN Male No  39  5 39 SC  1  76.75  87.00  69.33  82.00  6473.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001893863 INDRANIL  GUPTA Male No  40 40 UR  3  76.50  87.00  67.33  67.83  6159.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000535490 PRANTIK  DAS Male No  41 41 UR  2  75.75  89.00  67.17  79.50  6146.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001615710 PRAYASHI  PAUL Female No  42 42 UR  13  75.75  88.00  67.50  81.86  6667.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001068490 MEHUL  NATH Male No  43 43 UR  7  74.75  88.00  66.50  62.29  6393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001523035 SUDESHNA  MANDAL Female No  44  6 44 SC  4  74.50  90.00  70.00  86.43  6593.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002233621 PRATIK  NEWAR Male No  45  4 45 OBC-B  12  74.50  90.00  66.67  67.78  6244.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002072613 ONGMU  SHERPA Female No  46  2 46 ST  11  74.00  94.00  66.33  66.71  6550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002272153 ANGAT  BAKHLA Male No  47 47 UR  5  73.75  87.00  71.40  88.00  6597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002010091 SWETA  SINGH Female No  48 48 UR  12  73.75  81.00  70.00  86.00  6832.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002406260 AVISHEK  GHOSH Male No  49  5 49 OBC-B  11  72.50  80.00  67.50  69.57  6694.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001021074 AVIJIT  BISWAS Male No  50 50 UR  17  72.50  70.00  68.67  82.86  6696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000863568 SAHIL  RANA Male No  51 51 UR  15  72.25  90.00  66.80  84.40  6664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001861714 ANUJ  MANGAR Male No  52 52 UR  3  72.25  80.00  67.17  81.17  6490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002272744 DAIPAYAN  GHATAK Male No  53 53 UR  2  72.25  71.00  68.17  92.71  6961.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002127002 RIDDHIKA  KUNDU Female No  54 54 UR  19  71.25  97.00  63.17  83.43  6953.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002117805 ARPAN  BARMAN Male No  55  7 55 SC  4  70.75  90.00  67.80  85.50  6988.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001880386 JUNET  ALI Male No  56 56 UR  6  69.25  77.00  67.60  83.00  7480.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002376792 PRIYA  KUMARI Female No  57 57 UR  21  68.75  75.00  59.83  76.17  6954.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000332715 ABHILASH  BOSE Male No  58 58 UR  1  68.25  91.00  65.20  91.33  6505.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000017085 DYUTIMAY  SARKAR Male No  59  8 59 SC  17  68.25  75.00  62.83  70.43  6805.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001801265 YOGESH  NIROLA Male No  60 60 UR  19  67.75  74.00  61.50  52.14  6958.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002176057 SHRUTI  RAMANI Female No  61 61 UR  23  67.50  98.00  64.40  89.20  6707.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002372097 RAHUL  GHOSH Male No  62 62 UR  16  67.25  88.00  58.17  80.00  7163.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000926141 REEWAN  RAI Male No  63  6 63 OBC-B  8  67.00  76.00  63.80  57.43  6543.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001048608 BIDISHA  AZAD Female No  64 64 UR  3  66.75  79.00  58.50  63.67  6714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002137254 MANTHAN  DEB Male No  65 65 UR  13  66.25  81.00  60.50  82.17  6295.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002341139 BIRESWAR  SINGHA Male No  66 66 UR  6  66.00  72.00  61.33  49.29  6952.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002304880 ROHIT  YADAV Male No  67 67 UR  4  66.00  68.00  60.17  73.38  7077.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002153814 PINAKESH  SARKAR Male No  68 68 UR  6  65.00  81.00  59.83  65.86  6538.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409761 GOURAB  BIJALI Male No  69  9 69 SC  1  64.75  94.00  61.80  87.00  6164.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001987873 ANIKET  DEY Male No  70 70 UR  15  64.75  83.00  60.60  72.33  6925.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002298530 SAMAR HAANGH DEWAN Male No  71  7 71 OBC-B  5  64.50  79.00  59.17  67.00  7013.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001497946 MRINMOY  CHANDA Male No  72 72 UR  20  64.50  63.00  59.67  77.17  6570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002047166 PRITAM  ROY Male No  73  10 73 SC  4  64.25  75.00  60.20  84.33  7411.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000317485 RITIK  GIRI Male No  74 74 UR  2  61.25  69.00  58.00  82.20  6951.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002250358 NITIN  ANAND Male No  75 75 UR  11  59.25  47.00  56.60  59.67  7429.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001928370 NIRAJ  BASKEY Male No  76 76 UR  1  58.75  77.00  55.60  72.67  7759.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001898669 MASUD  ALOM Male No  77 77 UR  3  58.00  62.00  55.00  89.88  7505.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001441712 DIBBANI  DASGUPTA Female No  12  1 1 OBC-B  11  88.00  88.00  86.40  84.83  6519.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002127540 ANNESHA  DEBNATH Female No  15  2 2 OBC-B  19  85.75  90.00  79.00  83.29  6714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000933285 ASWIN  THAPA Male No  27  3 3 OBC-B  16  79.50  93.00  70.17  79.50  6282.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002233621 PRATIK  NEWAR Male No  45  4 4 OBC-B  12  74.50  90.00  66.67  67.78  6244.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406260 AVISHEK  GHOSH Male No  49  5 5 OBC-B  11  72.50  80.00  67.50  69.57  6694.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000926141 REEWAN  RAI Male No  63  6 6 OBC-B  8  67.00  76.00  63.80  57.43  6543.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002298530 SAMAR HAANGH DEWAN Male No  71  7 7 OBC-B  5  64.50  79.00  59.17  67.00  7013.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002255023 HEMLATA  ROY Female No  13  1 1 SC  6  86.50  89.00  83.00  88.00  6926.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000130922 SOMNATH  SAHA Male No  32  2 2 SC  6  79.00  81.00  69.83  88.00  8059.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002415836 MANDIP  KARJEE Male No  34  3 3 SC  5  78.25  85.00  75.17  80.00  6650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000188663 JISON  BISWAS Male No  38  4 4 SC  4  77.25  71.00  75.00  72.00  7294.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001543944 SANDIPAN  BARMAN Male No  39  5 5 SC  1  76.75  87.00  69.33  82.00  6473.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001523035 SUDESHNA  MANDAL Female No  44  6 6 SC  4  74.50  90.00  70.00  86.43  6593.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002117805 ARPAN  BARMAN Male No  55  7 7 SC  4  70.75  90.00  67.80  85.50  6988.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000017085 DYUTIMAY  SARKAR Male No  59  8 8 SC  17  68.25  75.00  62.83  70.43  6805.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409761 GOURAB  BIJALI Male No  69  9 9 SC  1  64.75  94.00  61.80  87.00  6164.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002047166 PRITAM  ROY Male No  73  10 10 SC  4  64.25  75.00  60.20  84.33  7411.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001367413 LUCKY  SHERPA Female No  18  1 1 ST  4  84.75  94.00  82.00  82.14  6223.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002072613 ONGMU  SHERPA Female No  46  2 2 ST  11  74.00  94.00  66.33  66.71  6550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


